Magnet Body
1A Twyford Bns Centre
London Road
Bishops Stortford
Herts
CM 23 3YT
Tel: 01279 466 572
Fax: 01279 466 401

15
12
Ordering Information
     3E550-2 Mortice magnet 12/24Vdc
     3E550-2M Mortice magnet 12/24Vdc Hall effect monitored
     Surfix E Exterior finished magnets
     3E550-SD Armature bracket for sliding doors
     3E550-SF Fixing kit metal applications for 550-2 & 2M